
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

Name Of Department 

Kayachikitsa 

Panchkarma 

SHALYA 

SHALAKYA -NETRA 

SHALAKYA - ENT 

PRASUTI & SRPT 

KAUMAR 

AGADTANTRA 

ATYAYIK 

Total 

Grand Total 

Jan-26 

576 

744 

172 

59 

91 

278 

261 

53 

2234 

IPD DEPARTMENT WISE DETAILS Calender year (Jan-2026 to Dec-2026)(new addmission) 

Feb-26 Mar-26 

Resident iedicai Officer CL-I 

Kolvada, Gandhinagar 

0 

ate Model Ayurved Coliege Attached Hospital 

Apr-26 May-26 Jun-26 Jul-26 

2234 

0 

Aug-26 Sep-26 Oct-26 

0 

Nov-26 

SUPERINTENDENT 

Dec-26 Dept Total 

"TE MODELAYURVED COLLEGE ATTACHED HOSPTAL 
KOLVADA, GANDHINAGAR 

576 

744 

172 

59 

91 

278 

261 

53 

2234 



No. 

1 Kayachikitsa 

Name Of Department 

2 Panchkarma 

3 SHALYA 

4 SHALAKYA- NETRA 

5 SHALAKYA- MUKH, NASA, DANT 

6 PRASUTI & SRPT 

7 KAUMAR 

8 ATYAYIK 

9 AGADTANTRA 

Total 

Grand Total 

Jan-26 

2857 

1397 

596 

133 

545 

549 

396 

66 

6543 

A- s.laak 
Resident Medicai Oficer CL-l 

Feb-26 

Kolvada, Gandhinagar 

OPD DEPARTMENT WISE DETAILS Calender year( Jan-2026 to Dec-2026) 

0 

ate Model Ayurved College Attached Hospital 

Mar-26 Apr-26 May-26 Jun-26 Jul-26 

6543 

Aug-26 Sep-26 Oct-26 

0 

Nov-26 

SUPERINTENDENT 

Dec-26 Dept Total 

TE RIOOEL AYURVED COLLEGE ATTACHED HOSPTAL 
KOLVADA, GANDHINAGAR 

2857 

1397 

596 

133 

545 

549 

396 

4 

66 

6543 



No. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

Name Of 
Department 

Kayachikitsa 

Panchkarma 

SHALYA 

SHALAKYA 

PRASUTI & SRPT 

KAUMAR 

AGADTANTRA 

|ATYAYIK 

Total 

Grand Total 

Bed Occupacy 

Jan-26 Feb-26 Mar-26 Apr-26 May-26 Jun-26 Jul-26 Aug-26 Sep-26 Oct-26 Nov-26 Dec-26 Dept Total 

41 

58 

18 

BED OCCUPANCY DEPARTMENT WISE DETAILS Calender year ( Jan-2026 to Dec-2026) 

15 

35 

10 

5 

182 

Kesident iedical Officer CL•li 

slate Model Ayurved College Attached Hospital 
Kolvada, Gandhinagas 

182 

0.498630137 

sUPERINTENDENT 

41 

58 

18 

15 

35 

10 

0 

182 

ATE MOOEL AYURVED COLLEGE ATTACHED HOSPTAL 
KOLVADA, GANDHINAGAR 
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