

IPD DEPARTMENT WISE DETAILS Calender year (Jan-2026 to Dec-2026)(new admission)

No.	Name Of Department	Jan-26	Feb-26	Mar-26	Apr-26	May-26	Jun-26	Jul-26	Aug-26	Sep-26	Oct-26	Nov-26	Dec-26	Dept Total
1	Kayachikitsa	576												576
2	Panchkarma	744												744
3	SHALYA	172												172
4	SHALAKYA - NETRA	59												59
5	SHALAKYA - ENT	91												91
6	PRASUTI & SRPT	278												278
7	KAUMAR	261												261
8	AGADTANTRA	53												53
9	ATYAYIK	0												0
	Total	2234	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2234
	Grand Total							2234						

A. S. Patel

Resident Medical Officer CL-II

State Model Ayurved College Attached Hospital
Kolvada, Gandhinagar

Tommy

SUPERINTENDENT

STATE MODEL AYURVED COLLEGE ATTACHED HOSPITAL
KOLVADA, GANDHINAGAR

OPD DEPARTMENT WISE DETAILS Calender year (Jan-2026 to Dec-2026)

No.	Name Of Department	Jan-26	Feb-26	Mar-26	Apr-26	May-26	Jun-26	Jul-26	Aug-26	Sep-26	Oct-26	Nov-26	Dec-26	Dept Total
1	Kayachikitsa	2857												2857
2	Panchkarma	1397												1397
3	SHALYA	596												596
4	SHALAKYA- NETRA	133												133
5	SHALAKYA- MUKH, NASA, DANT	545												545
6	PRASUTI & SRPT	549												549
7	KAUMAR	396												396
8	ATYAYIK	4												4
9	AGADTANTRA	66												66
	Total	6543	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6543
	Grand Total							6543						

A. S. Patel
 Resident Medical Officer CL-II
 State Model Ayurved College Attached Hospital
 Kolvada, Gandhinagar

Timmy
SUPERINTENDENT
 STATE MODEL AYURVED COLLEGE ATTACHED HOSPITAL
 KOLVADA, GANDHINAGAR

BED OCCUPANCY DEPARTMENT WISE DETAILS Calender year (Jan-2026 to Dec-2026)

No.	Name Of Department	Jan-26	Feb-26	Mar-26	Apr-26	May-26	Jun-26	Jul-26	Aug-26	Sep-26	Oct-26	Nov-26	Dec-26	Dept Total
1	Kayachikitsa	41												41
2	Panchkarma	58												58
3	SHALYA	18												18
4	SHALAKYA	15												15
5	PRASUTI & SRPT	35												35
6	KAUMAR	10												10
7	AGADTANTRA	5												5
8	ATYAYIK	0												0
Total		182	0	182										
Grand Total		182												
Bed Occupancy		0.498630137												

A. S. Patil
 Resident Medical Officer CL-II
 State Model Ayurved College Attached Hospital
 Kolvada, Gandhinagar

Tommy
 SUPERINTENDENT
 STATE MODEL AYURVED COLLEGE ATTACHED HOSPITAL
 KOLVADA, GANDHINAGAR